青白江区2021年面向区外公开招聘紧缺专业教育人才岗位表
	序号
	单位
	学段
	学科岗位需求
	合计

	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	

	　
	合计
	8
	7
	2
	2
	1
	20

	1
	大弯中学
	初中
	　
	1
	　
	
	1
	2

	2
	城厢中学
	高中
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	3
	红旗学校
	初中
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	4
	龙王学校
	初中
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	5
	清泉学校
	小学
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	初中
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	6
	实验小学
	小学
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	3

	7
	大弯小学
	小学
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	8
	大弯小学北分校
	小学
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	9
	外国语小学
	小学
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3

	10
	华严小学
	小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	11
	弥牟小学
	小学
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
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